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PLACE Team

2022-USA National Championships]

Overall Category Grand Champion

[1]
[2] v
[3] v

190

188

187

189

186

191

TYPE CAT

THD Xplosion T

Sherry Cox/Gavin Cox/Abby Simpson !'10 EL - ELEMENTARY
Indiana Dance Starlites T

Stephanie McGovern/Maddie Walls '07 PW - PEE WEE
HCC -PWII T

Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton '07 PW - PEE WEE
AIM Studios - Double Toe T

Cole Reynolds 110 EL - ELEMENTARY
Glory Bound Cloggers Pure Energy T

Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper 107 PW - PEE WEE
Glory Bound Solid Gold T

112 JR - JUNIOR

Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper

413 RECR - EXHIBITION TEAM I END |

Total

497.51

496.25

495.78

494.75

494.47

494.22

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

298.720 99.570  99.570 %
497.51

297.710 99.230  99.230 %
496.25

297.530 99.170  99.170 %
495.78

2906.840 98.940  98.940 %
494.75

296.640 98.880  98.880 %
494.47

296.410 98.800  98.800 %
494.22

6| Total Teams
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PLACE Team

RECR - LINE TEAM]|

2022-USA National Championships]

Overall Category Grand Champion

[1]
[2] v
[3] v

185

182

184

181

183

1180

179

178

THD Xplosion

TYPE CAT

T

Sherry Cox/Gavin Cox/Abby Simpson !'10 EL - ELEMENTARY

HCC - PW II

Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton

Glory Bound Cloggers Pure Energy
Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper

Indiana Dance Starlites
Stephanie McGovern/Maddie Walls

AIM Studios - Double Toe
Cole Reynolds

Southern Taps Pee Wee

Daisey Smith
SCC Tiny Tots

Ashleigh Holloway/Torie Hicks

HCC

Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton

571 RECR - LINE TEAM I END |

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

T
100 TT - TINY TOT

T
100 TT - TINY TOT

Total

496.36

495.69

495.08

494.66

493.82

494.06

492.34

491.47

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

297.820 99.270  99.270 %
496.36

297.440 99.140  99.140 %
495.69

297.070 99.020  99.020 %
495.08

296.880 98.960  98.960 %
494.66

296.700 98.900  98.900 %
493.82

296.510 98.830  98.830 %
494.06

295.600 98.530  98.530 %
492.34

295.260 98.420  98.420 %
491.47

8] Total Teams
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PLACE Team

2022-USA National Championships]

Overall Category Grand Champion

RECR - TRAD LINE]

[1]s
[2] v
[3] v
[4
[5] J
[6] v
[7] v

[ 10] J
1]
12| J
[13] s
[ 14] J
[ 15] J
16| J

572 RECR - TRAD LINE I END |

g17 Nine One Eight Performing Arts Studio

11

p15

05

p12

p16

09

06

p18

p07

p14

10

R19

p13
P08

po4

Kaileigh Bullard

HCC-PWII
Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton

THD Xplosion

Sherry Cox/Gavin Cox/Abby Simpson

HCC-PW I
Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton

AIM Studios - Double Toe
Cole Reynolds

HCC - JR/EL
Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton

Indiana Dance Starlites
Stephanie McGovern/Maddie Walls

Southern Taps Pee Wee
Daisey Smith
RRC SR

Tamsyn Simon

Sole Impact Energy
Elise Sigmon & Chynna Birkmire

RRCJR

Tamsyn Simon

HotFoot Nova Starz
The Finleys

HotFoot Recreational Adults
The Finleys

Ricochet Storm

Annie Wing/Christina Watkins
HCC - Shining

Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton

SCC Tiny Tots
Ashleigh Holloway/Torie Hicks

TYPE CAT

T
115 SR - SENIOR

T
107 PW - PEE WEE B

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
107 PW - PEE WEE B

T
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T
119 YA-Y ADULT

T
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
107 PW - PEE WEE B

T
129 AD - ADULT

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
107 PW - PEE WEE A

T
100 TT - TINY TOT

Total

497.40

496.71

496.32

495.82

495.81

495.86

495.53

495.31

494.87

495.11

495.18

495.22

495.09

493.88

493.67

492.29

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

298.440 99.480 99.480 %
497.40

297.950 99.310  99.310 %
496.71

297.810 99.270  99.270 %
496.32

297.760 99.250  99.250 %
495.82

297.560 99.180  99.180 %
495.81

297.420 99.140  99.140 %
495.86

297.390 99.130  99.130 %
495.53

297.370 99.120  99.120 %
495.31

297.350 99.110  99.110 %
494.87

297.240 99.080  99.080 %
495.11

297.220 99.070  99.070 %
495.18

297.180 99.060  99.060 %
495.22

296.780 98.920 98.920 %
495.09

296.660 98.880  98.880 %
493.88

296.330 98.770  98.770 %
493.67

295270 98.420 98.420 %
492.29

16] Total Teams
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Overall Category Grand Champion . . Sub Final
PLACE Team TYPE CAT Total Penalty % Ach

RECR - TRAD FORMATION LIN|

S P31 Taps In Motion Exhibition T 496.22 297.870 99.290  99.290 %
Jamie Vincent !15 SR - SENIOR 496.22

S P32 RRCSR T 494.54 296.890 98.960  98.960 %
Tamsyn Simon 119 YA - Y ADULT 494.54

J p30 HCC - Shining T 492.17 295.470 98.490  98.490 %
Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton '07 PW - PEE WEE 492.17

576 RECR - TRAD FORMATION LIN I END | 3] Total Teams




}q9/1 1 gzzf9 2022-USA National Championships]
age 5o
Overall Category Grand Champion
PLACE Team TYPE CAT
J (197 THD Xplosion T
Sherry Cox/Gavin Cox/Abby Simpson !'10 EL - ELEMENTARY
J (195 Nine One Eight Performing Arts Studio T
Kailcigh Bullard 110 EL - ELEMENTARY
S P20 Strawberry Patch T
JoAnn Richards 129 AD - ADULT
|E| J [194 Ricochet Shine T
Annie Wing/Christina Watkins '07 PW - PEE WEE
J [196 Ricochet Storm T
Annie Wing/Christina Watkins '10 EL - ELEMENTARY
[6] s 1198 Glory Bound Solid Gold T
Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper '15 SR - SENIOR
S 1199 Taps In Motion Exhibition T
Jamie Vincent '15 SR - SENIOR
|E| J 192 HCC T
Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton 00 TT - TINY TOT
|E| J (193 Glory Bound Cloggers Sunbeam/Fire & Ice T

Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper 100 TT - TINY TOT

577 RECR -SMALL TEAM | END |

Total

497.63

495.96

495.13

494.70

494.98

494.26

493.87

492.26

492.17

9| Total Teams

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

298.420 99.470  99.470 %
497.63

297.860 99.280  99.280 %
495.96

297.280 99.090  99.090 %
495.13

297.220 99.070  99.070 %
494.70

297.200 99.060  99.060 %
494.98

296.510 98.830  98.830 %
494.26

296.310 98.770  98.770 %
493.87

295 690 98.560  98.560 %
492.26

295 560 98.520  98.520 %
492.17
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PLACE Team

2022-USA National Championships]

Overall Category Grand Champion

RECR - SHOW TEAM]|

[1]
[2] v
[3] s

3 Ricochet
Annie Wing/Christina Watkins

2 Nine One Eight Performing Arts Studio
Kaileigh Bullard
6 RRC United

Tamsyn Simon

1 Glory Bound Cloggers Pure Energy
Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper

4 Glory Bound Solid Gold
Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper

5 Taps In Motion Exhibition

Jamie Vincent

TYPE CAT

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
119 YA - Y ADULT

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
112 JR - JUNIOR

T
15 SR - SENIOR

579 RECR - SHOW TEAM I END |

Total

496.60

496.45

495.81

495.03

494.72

493.68

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

297.970 99.320  99.320 %
496.60

297.910 99.300  99.300 %
496.45

297.370 99.120 99.120 %
495.81

297.300 99.100  99.100 %
495.03

297170 99.050  99.050 %
494.72

296.660 98.880  98.880 %
493.68

6| Total Teams
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Overall Category Grand Champion
PLACE Team TYPE CAT

RECR - 4 OR MORE HOEDOWN]

S p03 RRCSR T
Tamsyn Simon 119 YA - Y ADULT
J p02 Indiana Dance Starlites T
Stephanie McGovern/Maddie Walls ~ !07 PW - PEE WEE
J P00 RRCIR T
Tamsyn Simon 110 EL - ELEMENTARY
|E| J p01 HotFoot Nova Starz T
The Finleys 107 PW - PEE WEE

580 RECR -4 OR MORE HOEDOWN I END |

Total

495.91

495.72

494.50

494.10

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

297.910 99.300  99.300 %
495.91

297.480 99.160  99.160 %
495.72

296.850 98.950  98.950 %
494.50

296.310 98.770  98.770 %
494.10

4] Total Teams




}(39/1 1é22f9 2022-USA National Championships]
age 8 o -
Overall Category Grand Champion
PLACE Team TYPE CAT
RECR - FORMATIONS LINE]
J  R25 HCC-JR/EL T
Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton '12 JR - JUNIOR
J p22 Sole Impact Energy T
Elise Sigmon & Chynna Birkmire '07 PW - PEE WEE
J p26 Glory Bound Solid Gold T
Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper 12 JR - JUNIOR
p21 HCC-PWII T

Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton

p24 Glory Bound Cloggers Pure Energy
Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper

p23 HCC - Shining
Amber Hendley / Vanessa Minton

107 PW - PEE WEE

T
110 EL - ELEMENTARY

T
107 PW - PEE WEE

581 RECR - FORMATIONS LINE I END |

Total

496.94

494.85

494.92

494.70

494.63

493.31

Sub Final

Total Penalty % Ach

298.200 99.400  99.400 %
496.94

297.070 99.020  99.020 %
494.85

296.950 98.980  98.980 %
494.92

296.860 98.950  98.950 %
494.70

296.660 98.880  98.880 %
494.63

296.140 98.710  98.710 %
493.31

6| Total Teams
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Overall Category Grand Champion . . Sub Final
PLACE Team TYPE CAT Total Penalty % Ach

RECR - ACAPPELLA TEAM]

J 28 Glory Bound Cloggers T 497.32 298.480 99.490  84.385%
Tonya Phipps/Pat Clepper 112 JR - JUNIOR 497.32

J P27 RRCIR T 496.14 297.850 99.280  84.207 %
Tamsyn Simon 110 EL - ELEMENTARY 496.14

S P29 RRCSR T 495.78 297.630 99.210  84.148 %
Tamsyn Simon 129 AD - ADULT 495.78

616 RECR - ACAPPELLA TEAM I END ] 3] Total Teams




